
ADELAIDE UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB
WESTFIELD W-LEAGUE 20/21 SEASON FIXTURES 

RD. DATE HOME AWAY VENUE KO.
1 BYE

2 Friday, 1 January 2021 Newcastle Jets Adelaide United No.2 Sportsground 4:30pm

3 Saturday, 9 January 2021 Adelaide United Melbourne Victory Marden Sports Complex 4:30pm

4 Sunday, 17 January 2021 Melbourne City Adelaide United AAMI Park 3:30pm

5 Thursday, 21 January 2021 Adelaide United Sydney FC Marden Sports Complex 6:30pm

6 Sunday, 31 January 2021 Canberra United Adelaide United Viking Park 3:30pm

7 Sunday, 7 February 2021 Adelaide United Newcastle Jets Marden Sports Complex 3:30pm

8 Friday, 12 February 2021 Brisbane Roar Adelaide United Lions Stadium 8:30pm

9 Saturday, 20 February 2021 Adelaide United Western Sydney Wanderers Marden Sports Complex 6:30pm

10 BYE

11 Saturday, 6 March 2021 Perth Glory Adelaide United Dorrien Gardens 8:30pm

12 Sunday, 14 March 2021 Sydney FC Adelaide United Win Stadium 3:30pm

13 Sunday, 21 March 2021 Adelaide United Brisbane Roar Coopers Stadium 3:30pm

14 Friday, 26 March 2021 Adelaide United Melbourne City Marden Sports Complex 7:00pm

All fixtures are subject to change. Kick-off local SA times (ACDT/ACST)


